WWW.TINOUT.COM                                                                Page 1
Product Specification
10Gbps BiDi SFP+ Transceiver
PLSFPP10GBD27XXD
PLSFPP10GBD33XXD
V20140812
Product Features
l Up to 10Gbps data links

WWW.TINOUT.COM                                                                Page 10
Ordering Information
Part No. Data
Rate DDM Wave
Fiber
Type Dist. Temp.
Optical
Interface
PLSFPP10GBD2704D  10Gbps yes 1270nm SMF 2km -5~70℃ BiDi LC
PLSFPP10GBD3304D 10Gbps yes 1330nm SMF 2km -5~70℃ BiDi LC
PLSFPP10GBD2710D  10Gbps yes 1270nm SMF 10km -5~70℃ BiDi LC
PLSFPP10GBD3310D 10Gbps yes 1330nm SMF 10km -5~70℃ BiDi LC
PLSFPP10GBD2720D 10Gbps yes 1270nm SMF 20km -5~70℃ BiDi LC
PLSFPP10GBD3320D 10Gbps yes 1330nm SMF 20km -5~70℃ BiDi LC
PLSFPP10GBD2740D 10Gbps yes 1270nm SMF 40km -5~70℃ BiDi LC
PLSFPP10GBD3340D 10Gbps yes 1330nm SMF 40km -5~70℃ BiDi LC
PLSFPP10GBD2760D 10Gbps yes 1270nm SMF 60km -5~70℃ BiDi LC
PLSFPP10GBD3360D 10Gbps yes 1330nm SMF 60km -5~70℃ BiDi LC
VERSION UPDATE:
VERSION NO. DATE UPDATED INFORMATION
V20131010 20131010 1. NEW PUBLISHED
NOTICE: